 MC1533
00mA ULDO REGULATOR
Apr . 2016 Rev. 2.0 CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
General Description
Features
Applications
SOT23-5

  -
TR: Tape and Reel
Ordering Information
   MC1533
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
SOT23-5  Tape & Reel MC1533GNTR 1533G
Pin Description
-40 to  85 oC MC1533GZ
MC1533VGZ
MC1533G  Tape & Reel
 Tape & Reel
 Tape & Reel
MC1533
 150mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT  REGULATOR
Z   :SOT89
N :SOT23-5
V: Vpackage
R: Rpackage
-40 to  85 oC
SOT89
SOT89 V
SOT89 R
-40 to  85 oC
-40 to  85 oC
TR
MG1533V
MG1533R
TR
MC1533RGZ   TR
 Pin Number
 Pin Name Function
 SOT-23-5
SOT-89